
GENERAL INFORMATION: Minnesota Statutes, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.

District Name: District Number: 0719

FUND
FY 2016 BEGINNING 

FUND BALANCES

FY 2016 ACTUAL 

REVENUES AND 

TRANSFERS IN

FY 2016 ACTUAL 

EXPENDITURES AND 

TRANSFERS OUT

JUNE 30, 2016 ACTUAL 

FUND BALANCES

FY 2017 BUDGET 

REVENUES AND 

TRANSFERS IN

FY 2017 BUDGET 

EXPENDITURES AND 

TRANSFERS OUT

JUNE 30, 2017 

PROJECTED FUND 

BALANCES

General Fund/Restricted 1,584,342$                      7,159,201$                      7,408,450$                      1,335,093$                      8,051,795$                      8,450,752$                      936,136$                          

General Fund/Other 9,686,981$                      75,084,617$                    73,503,032$                    11,268,566$                    76,514,397$                    76,609,325$                    11,173,638$                    

Food Service Fund 583,916$                          4,374,888$                      4,157,105$                      801,699$                          4,309,979$                      4,278,525$                      833,153$                          

Community Service Fund 1,417,406$                      6,004,092$                      5,644,342$                      1,777,156$                      6,347,253$                      6,599,918$                      1,524,491$                      

Building Construction Fund 142,096$                          7$                                      142,103$                          -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       

Debt Service Fund 1,438,402$                      36,312,772$                    11,700,958$                    26,050,216$                    12,255,287$                    36,267,973$                    2,037,530$                      

Trust Fund -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       

Internal Service Fund 2,699,598$                      11,189,711$                    11,026,832$                    2,862,477$                      12,140,000$                    12,038,000$                    2,964,477$                      

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund 6,159,649$                      772,390$                          6,932,039$                      15,706$                            -$                                       6,947,745$                      

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       

OPEB Debt Service Fund -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       -$                                       

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS 23,712,390$                    140,897,678$                  113,582,822$                  51,027,246$                    119,634,417$                  144,244,493$                  26,417,170$                    

LONG-TERM DEBT -$                                       

Outstanding July 1, 2015 112,710,000$                  

Plus: New Issues 21,400,000$                    

Less: Redemeed Issues 31,305,000$                    

Outstanding June 30, 2016 102,805,000$              
SHORT-TERM DEBT

Certificates of Indebtedness -$                                  

Other Short-Term Indebtedness -$                                  

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)

CURRENT STATUTORY OPERATING DEBT PER MINNESOTA 

STATUTES, SECTION 123B.81

ED-00110-39

Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools

Division of School Finance

1500 Highway 36 West

Roseville, MN 55113-4266

DISTRICT REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES

BUDGET FOR FY 2016 AND FY 2017

AMOUNT OF GENERAL FUND DEFICIT, IF ANY, IN EXCESS OF 2.5% OF 

EXPENDITURES 06/30/2016
-$                                                                          

COST PER STUDENT - AVERAGE DAILY MEMBERSHIP (ADM) 

06/30/2016
 

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES 90,712,929.00$                                                      
FY 2016 TOTAL ADM SERVED + TUITIONED OUT ADM + ADJUSTED 

EXTENDED ADM
7,962.36                                                                  

FY 2016 OPERATING COST PER ADM 11,392.72$                                                              

The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.

Comments:


